

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:	24-0647	Version: 2	Name:	5/6/24 Resolution to Adopt Ann Arbor City Budget and Related Property Tax Millage Rates for Fiscal year 2025	
Туре:	Resolution/Public Hearing		Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/6/2024		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	5/20/2024		Final action:	5/20/2024	
Enactment date:	5/20/2024	5/20/2024		R-24-176	
Title:	Resolution to Adopt Ann Arbor City Budget and Related Property Tax Millage Rates for Fiscal Year 2025				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution for FY25 Budget.pdf, 2. Budget Amendments as Approved by City Council on 05202024.pdf, 3. FY25 Budget Reso.pdf, 4. WLN clipping FY25 Budget and Millage Rates – Public Hearing Notice.pdf, 5. FY25 Proposed Amendments.pdf, 6. Crosswalk Needs List May 2024.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/20/2024	1	City Council	Approved	
5/20/2024	1	City Council	Amended	Pass
5/20/2024	1	City Council	Amended	Pass
5/20/2024	1	City Council	Amended	Pass
5/20/2024	1	City Council	Amended	Pass
5/20/2024	1	City Council	Amended	Pass
5/20/2024	1	City Council	Amended	Fail
5/20/2024	1	City Council	Approved as Amended	Pass
5/6/2024	1	City Council	Held and Closed	